BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 17 -- -- 25 -- 17 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 17 A 8 16 P E,X

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 25 10 16 A 8 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 92 SGPA:4.38 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 304/600 (Three hundred and four) | Percentage: 50.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 20 -- -- 25 -- 20 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 20 O 10 20 P E,X

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 150 SGPA:7.14 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 348/600 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 14 -- -- 25 -- 14 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 14 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 113 SGPA:5.38 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 301/600 (Three hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 113 | GPA/SGPA:5.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 12 -- -- 25 -- 12 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 12 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 37 SGPA:1.76 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 188/600 (One hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 31.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 37 | GPA/SGPA:1.76 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0108 TH -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BTECE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 127 SGPA:6.05 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 329/600 (Three hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 54.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 127 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025